
Church and faith 
groups

Community clean 
up

Community safety Environmental 
improvements

Forum meetings Residents groups Schools, education 
and training

£-

£500.00

£1,000.00

£1,500.00

£2,000.00

£2,500.00

£3,000.00

£3,500.00

£4,000.00

Total

Callowland: spend analysis 2011/12 - 2015/16 
























